
Raja Mansingh Tomar Music & Arts University, Gwalior (M.P.) 

Master of Art - First Year,  First Semester 

Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion) (Regular) 

2020-21 

 

S. N. 

Core/Subject                                                   

Section-"A"  

Subject Code Mid Term/ 

Attendance 

Marking 

 End Term 

Marking 

Total 

Marks  

Min 

Passing 

Marks 

 

 

 

 

1. 

2. 

 

Core-1 Hindustani Music 

Vocal/Instrumental(Non 

Percussion)  

 

1-  History & development of 

Indian Music  

II-  Applied Principles of Indian 

Music   

 

 

 

 

 

 

C1-MMVI-101 

 

C1-MMVI-102 

 

 

 

 

 

30 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

70 

 

70 

 

 

 

 

 

100 

 

100 

 

 

 

 

 

36 

 

36 

 

 

 

 

 

3. 

4. 

 

Technical Terms 

Core-2 Practical  

Vocal/Instrumental  Technique  

 

I- Demonstration &Viva 

II- Stage Performance  

 

 

 

 

 

C2- MMVI-101 

C2- MMVI-102 

 

 

 

 

 

30 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

70 

70 

 

 

 

 

 

100 

100 

 

 

 

 

 

36 

36 

 Grand Total  120 280 400 144 

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

( History & Development of Indian Music)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

                                                

 Applied Principle of Indian Music) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



M.A.

M.A./ in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

Deomstration & viva

 

 

 

 

 

 



M.A.

M.A.  in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

Stage Performance

 

 

 

 

 



Raja Mansingh Tomar Music & Arts University, Gwalior (M.P.) 

Master of Art - First Year,  Second Semester 

Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion) (Regular) 

2020-21 

S. N. Core/Subject                                                   

Section-"A"  

Subject Code Mid Term/ 

Attendance 

Marking 

 End 

Term 

Marking 

Total 

Marks  

Min 

Passing 

Marks 

 

 

 

 

1. 

2. 

 

Core-1 Hindustani Music 

Vocal/Instrumental(Non Percussion)  

 

1-  History & development of Indian 

Music  

II-  Applied Principles of Music   

 

 

 

 

 

C1-MMVI-203 

 

C1-MMVI-204 

 

 

 

 

30 

30 

 

 

 

 

70 

70 

 

 

 

 

100 

100 

 

 

 

 

36 

36 

 

 

 

 

 

3. 

4. 

 

Technical Terms 

Core-2 Practical  

Vocal/Instrumental  Technique  

 

I- Demonstration &Viva 

II- Stage Performance  

 

 

 

 

 

C2- MMVI-204 

C2- MMVI-205 

 

 

 

 

 

30 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

70 

70 

 

 

 

 

 

100 

100 

 

 

 

 

 

36 

36 

 Grand Total  120 280 400 144 

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

( Histroy & Development of Music)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

 ( Applied Principles of Indian Music)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

Demostration & viva

 

 

 

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

Stage Performance

 

 

 

 



Raja Mansingh Tomar Music & Arts University, Gwalior (M.P.) 

Master of Art - Second Year,  Third Semester 

Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion) (Regular) 

2020-21 

 S. 

N. 

Core/Subject                                                   

Section-"A"  

Subject Code Mid Term/ 

Attendance 

Marking 

 End 

Term 

Marking 

Total 

Marks  

Min 

Passing 

Marks 

 

 

 

 

1. 

2. 

 

Core-1 Hindustani Music 

Vocal/Instrumental(Non Percussion)  

 

1-  History & development of Indian 

Music  

II-  Applied Principles of Music   

 

 

 

 

 

C1-MMVI-305 

 

C1-MMVI-306 

 

 

 

 

30 

30 

 

 

 

 

70 

70 

 

 

 

 

100 

100 

 

 

 

 

36 

36 

 

 

 

 

 

3. 

4. 

 

Technical Terms 

Core-2 Practical  

Vocal/Instrumental  Technique  

 

I- Demonstration &Viva 

II- Stage Performance  

 

 

 

 

 

C2- MMVI-

307 

C2- MMVI-

308 

 

 

 

 

 

30 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

70 

70 

 

 

 

 

 

100 

100 

 

 

 

 

 

36 

36 

 Grand Total  120 280 400 144 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



M.A.

M.A.  in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

(  Histroy & Development of IndianMusic) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

Histroy & Development of Indian Music)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

Demostration & Viva  

 

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

Stage Performance

 

 

 

 



Raja Mansingh Tomar Music & Arts University, Gwalior (M.P.) 

Master of Art - Second Year,  Fourth Semester 

Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion) (Regular) 

2020-21 

 S. N. Core/Subject                                                   

Section-"A"  

Subject Code Mid Term/ 

Attendance 

Marking 

 End 

Term 

Marking 

Total 

Marks  

Min 

Passing 

Marks 

 

 

 

 

1. 

 

2. 

 

Core-1 Hindustani Music 

Vocal/Instrumental(Non Percussion)  

 

1-  History & development of Indian 

Music  

II-  Applied Principles of Music   

 

 

 

 

 

C1-MMVI-407 

 

C1-MMVI-408 

 

 

 

 

30 

30 

 

 

 

 

70 

70 

 

 

 

 

100 

100 

 

 

 

 

36 

36 

 

 

 

 

 

3. 

4. 

 

Technical Terms 

Core-2 Practical  

Vocal/Instrumental  Technique  

 

I- Demonstration &Viva 

II- Stage Performance  

 

 

 

 

 

C2- MMVI-410 

C2- MMVI-411 

 

 

 

 

 

30 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

70 

70 

 

 

 

 

 

100 

100 

 

 

 

 

 

36 

36 

 Grand Total  120 280 400 144 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

 Histroy & Development of IndianMusic)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

Histroy & Development of Indian Music)

 

 

 

 

 

 

1- 

2- 

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

 

 



M.A.

M.A. in Hindustani Music Vocal/Instrumental (Non Percussion)

 

 

 

 


